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Trade Fair Nomenclature

FOR BEAUTY

COSMETICS & HAIR & NAILS & FOOT
PVA EXPO PRAGUE, 17-18 April 2026

1. Cosmetics

1.1.  Skin cosmetics

1.2. Natural cosmetics

1.3.  Medical cosmetics

1.4.  Decorative cosmetics

1.5. Children‘s cosmetics

1.6. Body care

1.7. Esthetical medicine

1.8.  Antiaging

1.9. Permanent make-up, tattoo
1.10.  Solar cosmetics

1.11.  Depilation, epilation

1.12.  Body art, airbrush

1.13.  Perfumes

1.14.  Extension of lashes

2. Hairdressing

2.1. Hair cosmetics

2.2. Barbershop

2.3.  Supplies for hairdressers

2.4.  Wigs and hairpieces

2.5.  Extension of hair

3. SPA, relaxation, regeneration
3.1.  SPA cosmetics

3.2. SPA methods, massages, wraps
3.3. Bath supplies, soaps

3.4. Aromatherapy

3.5.  Solariums, accessories

3.6.  Tanning and self-tanning methods
3.7. Nutrition, diets, food supplements
3.8.  SPAstays

4, Manicure
4.1. Nail extension
4.2. Nail Art

4.3. Care for hands and nails
4.4, Care for natural nails

5.1.
5.2.

6.1.
6.2.
6.3.
6.4.
6.5.
6.6.
6.7.
6.8.
6.9.

6.10.
6.11.
6.12.
6.13.

7.1.
7.2.
7.3.

8.1.
8.2.

9.1.
9.2.
9.3.
9.4.
10.

10.1.
10.2.
10.3.
10.4.

Pedicure

Foot care

Supplies for pedicurists

Equipment, facilities and accessories

Skin care equipment

Equipment and methods for body forming, weight loss
Equipment and facilities for relaxation and fitness
Equipment and instruments for nail extension and nail art
Equipment and instruments for pedicurists

Fixtures, fittings and equipment for cosmetics salons
Fixtures, fittings and equipment for hairdressing salons
Fixtures, fittings and equipment for nail studios
Furniture and facilities for pedicures

Equipping of establishments for SPA, cryotherapy, saunas
Equipment for massage parlors, instruments
Equipment for specialized stores

Work clothes, shoes

Hygiene and disinfection

Mouth hygiene

Hygienic supplies

Disinfection agents

Wraps and wrapping equipment

Wraps in the cosmetics industry

Wrapping equipment in the cosmetics industry
Jewellery and accessories

Jewellery

Toiletries

Piercing, decorations

Fancy goods, fashion accessories

Publishing, education, promotion and advisory services
Promotion

Publishing

Advisory services, associations

Education and training






