Business Company: ABF, a.s.
Registered office: Beranových 667,
199 00 Prague 9 - Letňany, Czech Republic
Workplace, mailing address: Dělnická 12, 170 00, Prague, Czech Republic
Company ID: 63080575, VAT number: CZ63080575
Registered: at the CC in Prague, section B, insert 3309
Bank connection: Česká spořitelna, a.s., account number: 10665962/0800
IBAN: CZ59 0800 0000 0000 1066 5962, SWIFT: GIBACZPXXXX
Tel.: +420 724 205 197, + 420 703 199 012
E-mail: veletrhkosmetiky@abf.cz, internet: www.veletrhkosmetiky.cz

Trade Fair Nomenclature FOR BEAUTY

COSMETICS & HAIR & NAILS & FOOT PVA EXPO PRAGUE, 17-18 April 2026

1.	Cosmetics	5.	Pedicure
1.1.	Skin cosmetics	5.1.	Foot care
1.2.	Natural cosmetics	5.2.	Supplies for pedicurists
1.3.	Medical cosmetics	6.	Equipment, facilities and accessories
1.4.	Decorative cosmetics	6.1.	Skin care equipment
1.5.	Children's cosmetics	6.2.	Equipment and methods for body forming, weight loss
1.6.	Body care	6.3.	Equipment and facilities for relaxation and fitness
1.7.	Esthetical medicine	6.4.	Equipment and instruments for nail extension and nail art
1.8.	Antiaging	6.5.	Equipment and instruments for pedicurists
1.9.	Permanent make-up, tattoo	6.6.	Fixtures, fittings and equipment for cosmetics salons
1.10.	Solar cosmetics	6.7.	Fixtures, fittings and equipment for hairdressing salons
1.11.	Depilation, epilation	6.8.	Fixtures, fittings and equipment for nail studios
1.12.	Body art, airbrush	6.9.	Furniture and facilities for pedicures
1.13.	Perfumes	6.10.	Equipping of establishments for SPA, cryotherapy, saunas
1.14.	Extension of lashes	6.11.	Equipment for massage parlors, instruments
2.	Hairdressing	6.12.	Equipment for specialized stores
2.1.	Hair cosmetics	6.13.	Work clothes, shoes
2.2.	Barbershop	7.	Hygiene and disinfection
2.3.	Supplies for hairdressers	7.1.	Mouth hygiene
2.4.	Wigs and hairpieces	7.2.	Hygienic supplies
2.5.	Extension of hair	7.3.	Disinfection agents
3.	SPA, relaxation, regeneration	8.	Wraps and wrapping equipment
3.1.	SPA cosmetics	8.1.	Wraps in the cosmetics industry
3.2.	SPA methods, massages, wraps	8.2.	Wrapping equipment in the cosmetics industry
3.3.	Bath supplies, soaps	9.	Jewellery and accessories
3.4.	Aromatherapy	9.1.	Jewellery
3.5.	Solariums, accessories	9.2.	Toiletries
3.6.	Tanning and self-tanning methods	9.3.	Piercing, decorations
3.7. 3.8.	Nutrition, diets, food supplements	9.4.	Fancy goods, fashion accessories
3.8. 4.	SPA stays Manicure	10.	Publishing, education, promotion and advisory services
4. 4.1.	Nail extension	10.1.	Promotion
4.1. 4.2.	Nail Art	10.1.	Publishing
4.2.	Care for hands and nails	10.2.	Advisory services, associations
₹.5.	Care for natural nails	10.3.	Education and training